
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1981650000758 Herman	Viktor SVK
2 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
3 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL
4 1891650000399 Brezník	Pavel	 SVK
5 1830830000403 Duma	Sándor	 HUN
5 1970520003483 Indrák	Adam	 CZE
7 1990520000760 Škornička	Vít	 CZE
7 1980520001653 Jakubek	Jan	 CZE
7 1920520004317 Lenfeld	Tomáš	 CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodém POL
2 1040520000759 Miketa	Ondřej CZE
3 1050520004319 Paták	Vojtěch CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2820830000420 Horvath	Anna HUN
2 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová	Lucia	 SVK
3 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

CSS	Olomouc
Olomouc,	Czech	Republic,	2	April	2017

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL
2 2051460001376 Skubis	Marta POL
3 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL
4 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL
5 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL
6 2011650004622 Balážová	Katarina SVK
7 2030520004321 Pešatová	Johana CZE
8 2040830004623 Del	Medico	Eszter	Sára HUN
9 2080520004320 Pavlísková	Lucie CZE
9 2081460001391 Jeziorek	Nadia	 POL
9 2040830004624 Som	Petra	Hanga	 HUN
9 2030520004323 Wolfová	Sára CZE
13 2040520004625 Šeredová	Kateřina CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil	 POL M
2 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL M
3 2841650000416 Lacko-Bartošová	Lucia	 SVK F
4 2820830000420 Horvath	Anna HUN F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2051460001089 Brzezińska	Zofia POL F
2 1040520000759 Miketa	Ondřej CZE M
3 1021460001078 Krupa	Nikodém POL M
4 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL F
5 2030520004321 Pešatová	Johana CZE F
6 2030520004323 Wolfová	Sára CZE F
7 2080520004320 Pavlísková	Lucie CZE F
8 2040520004625 Šeredová	Kateřina CZE F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1891650000399 Brezník	Pavel	 SVK M
2 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL M
3 1900520000401 Brandejs	Tomáš	 CZE M
3 1921460000402 Motyka	Kamil POL M
5 1990520000760 Škornička	Vít	 CZE M
6 1980520001653 Jakubek	Jan	 CZE M
7 1981650000758 Herman	Viktor SVK M
8 2991460001092 Labriga	Halina POL F

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Senior	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2061460001097 Kos	Kinga POL F
2 1040520000759 Miketa	Ondřej CZE M
3 2041460003368 Kociszewska	Natalia POL F
4 1050520004319 Paták	Vojtěch CZE M
5 2030520004321 Pešatová	Johana CZE F
6 2041460001085 Jeziorek	Marika POL F
7 2080520004320 Pavlisková	Lucie CZE F
7 2030520004323 Wolfová	Sára CZE F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Junior	Mixed


